
03_0030

03_0029

03_0027

03_0001

131131131131131

UNKUNKUNKUNKUNK

105105105105105

104104104104104

9191919191

9090909090

8888888888

87.187.187.187.187.1

8787878787

8686868686

8585858585

8484848484

8282828282

8181818181

8080808080

5757575757

5656565656

5555555555

54.154.154.154.154.1

5454545454

5353535353

5252525252

5151515151

50.150.150.150.150.1

4949494949

24.124.124.124.124.1

3131313131

2828282828

2323232323 2222222222
2121212121 2020202020

1919191919
1616161616

1111111111
1010101010

88888

2424242424

6262626262

4343434343

4242424242

4040404040

3737373737

3232323232

3030303030
2929292929

2626262626

33333

22222

11111

129129129129129

102102102102102

117117117117117
116116116116116

140140140140140

137137137137137

136136136136136

134134134134134

132132132132132

130130130130130

128128128128128

127127127127127

126126126126126

124124124124124

112112112112112

111111111111111

7979797979

7878787878

7777777777

7676767676

7575757575

74.174.174.174.174.1

7272727272

7171717171

6969696969

6666666666

6464646464

6363636363

6060606060

5959595959

5858585858

4848484848

4747474747

4646464646

4545454545

4444444444

4141414141

3939393939
3535353535

3434343434
3333333333

99.199.199.199.199.1

91.191.191.191.191.1

UNKUNKUNKUNKUNK

9393939393

9797979797

9696969696

9292929292

9898989898

139139139139139

138138138138138 121121121121121

9595959595

9494949494

131.1131.1131.1131.1131.1

115115115115115

114114114114114

113113113113113

103103103103103

101101101101101

100100100100100

9999999999

3838383838

8383838383

8989898989

6767676767

6868686868

7070707070

7474747474
7373737373

97.197.197.197.197.1

135135135135135

1313131313

1414141414

6565656565

125125125125125

123123123123123

122122122122122

120120120120120

119119119119119

118118118118118

3636363636

2727272727

2525252525

1818181818 1515151515

1212121212

2.12.12.12.12.1

77777

666665555544444

110110110110110

109109109109109

108108108108108

107107107107107

106106106106106

1717171717

5050505050

U.S ROUTE  250

U.S ROUTE  250

U.S ROUTE  250

U.S ROUTE  250

U.S ROUTE  250

STSTST
STST

W
IL

LO
W

 A
VE

W
IL

LO
W

 A
VE

W
IL

LO
W

 A
VE

W
IL

LO
W

 A
VE

W
IL

LO
W

 A
VE

BEECH  ST
BEECH  ST
BEECH  ST
BEECH  ST
BEECH  ST HAMILTON           

           
           

           
  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

M
O

N
R

O
E

M
O

N
R

O
E

M
O

N
R

O
E

M
O

N
R

O
E

M
O

N
R

O
E

STSTST
STST

HIGH           
           

           
           

           
       ST

HIGH           
           

           
           

           
       ST

HIGH           
           

           
           

           
       ST

HIGH           
           

           
           

           
       ST

HIGH           
           

           
           

           
       ST

C
IR

C
IR

C
IRC
IR

C
IR

RDRDRDRDRD

C
AM

D
EN

C
AM

D
EN

C
AM

D
EN

C
AM

D
EN

C
AM

D
EN

20'
20'
20'
20'
20'

PINE
PINE
PINE
PINE
PINE

STSTSTSTST

VINE
VINE
VINE
VINE
VINE

MCCOY

MCCOY

MCCOY

MCCOY

MCCOY

WAYLAND

WAYLAND

WAYLAND

WAYLAND

WAYLAND

MORGAN

MORGAN

MORGAN

MORGAN

MORGAN

HONEY

HONEY

HONEY

HONEY

HONEY

SPILM
AN

SPILM
AN

SPILM
AN

SPILM
AN

SPILM
AN

STSTSTSTST

SPRUCE

SPRUCE

SPRUCE

SPRUCE

SPRUCE

BAILEY
BAILEY
BAILEY
BAILEY
BAILEY

CIRCIRCIRCIRCIR

SHREWSBERRY

SHREWSBERRY

SHREWSBERRY

SHREWSBERRY

SHREWSBERRY

STSTSTSTST

BONVIEW

BONVIEW

BONVIEW

BONVIEW

BONVIEW

STSTSTSTST
WESTLAWN

WESTLAWN

WESTLAWN

WESTLAWN

WESTLAWN

BULLIO
N

BULLIO
N

BULLIO
N

BULLIO
N

BULLIO
N

STSTSTSTST

STSTSTSTST

BUCK
BUCK
BUCK
BUCK
BUCK

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

STSTSTSTST

STSTSTSTST STSTSTSTST

CEDAR

CEDAR

CEDAR

CEDAR

CEDAR

CHESTNUT
CHESTNUT
CHESTNUT
CHESTNUT
CHESTNUT

BONANZA

BONANZA

BONANZA

BONANZA

BONANZA

STSTSTSTST
STSTSTSTST

BERKLEY

BERKLEY

BERKLEY

BERKLEY

BERKLEY

ALLEYALLEYALLEY
ALLEYALLEY

GROUNDHOG
GROUNDHOG
GROUNDHOG
GROUNDHOG
GROUNDHOG

AVEAVEAVEAVEAVE

RHEA TER

RHEA TER

RHEA TER

RHEA TER

RHEA TER

AVEAVEAVEAVEAVE

STERLING RD

STERLING RD

STERLING RD

STERLING RD

STERLING RD

BROADWAYBROADWAYBROADWAYBROADWAYBROADWAY

STSTST
STST

SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE ST

 1
0"

 A
lle

y
 1

0"
 A

lle
y

 1
0"

 A
lle

y
 1

0"
 A

lle
y

 1
0"

 A
lle

y

M
O

NRO
E

M
O

NRO
E

M
O

NRO
E

M
O

NRO
E

M
O

NRO
E

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

HAMILTON           
           

           
           

  ST

.25  Acs.

.60  Acs.

.18 Acs.

0.28  Acs.

1.00  Acs.

1.75  Acs.

0.13 Acs.

1.31  Acs.

1.31  Acs.

1.52 Acs.

.40  Acs.

80 8080
8080

166166166166166

152152152152152

157157157157157

160160160160160

129129129129129

323232
3232

162162162162162

8181818181

8181818181

185185
185185
185

37 3737
3737

9090909090

8080808080

4646464646

214
214
214214
214

4040404040

211
211
211211
211

196
196
196196
196

160
160160
160160

152
152
152
152
152 208

208
208208
208

150
150
150
150
150

3737373
737126126126126126

200200200
200200

5656565
656

10
4

10
4

10
4

10
4

10
410

4
10

4
10

4
10

4
10

4

5050505050

5555555555

12
0

12
0

12
012
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
012
0

12
0

190
190
190
190
190

103103103103103

120
120
120
120
120120

120
120
120
120120

120
120
120
120120

120
120
120
120

3030303030
3838383838

4040404040108108108108108

6969696969

165165165165165

595959
5959

205205205205205

555555
5555

555555
5555

303030
3030

303030
3030

165165165165165

165165165165165

165165165165165

888888
8888

3939393939
5151515151

2020202020
6565656565

3030303030

120
120
120
120
120

404040
4040

9595959595

8181818181

8181818181

162162162162162

162162162162162

162162162162162

162162162162162

162162162162162

162162162162162

162162162162162

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

162162162162162

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

363636
3636

160160160160160

165165165165165
6565656565

165165165165165

165165165165165

525252
5252

4040404040

4040404040

115
115
115
115
115

104
104
104
104
104

4040404040
4040404040

8585858585

9393939393

8080808080

5555555555

8080808080

6060606060

115
115
115115
115

147
147
147
147
147

187
187
187
187
187

37 3737
3737

37 3737
3737

37 3737
3737

37 3737
3737

37 3737
3737

75 7575
7575

76 7676
7676 145

145
145145
145

23 2323
2323

9090909090252525
2525

818181
8181

106
106
106
106
106

757575
7575

2525252525515151
5151

7272727272

5050505050

100
100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100104

104
104
104
104

105
105
105
105
105

9090909090

4545454545

5050505050

4343434343
4545454545

4545454545
4848484848

100
100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100

4545454545
52525252524545454545

45454545454848484848
49494949494141414141

1031031031031036565656565

4141414141

868686
8686868686

8686

868686
8686

696969
6969

2020202020

7575757575

2020202020

9595959595

919191
9191

949494
9494

6868686868

6464646464

838383
8383

131131131131131

120120120120120

3131313131

153
153
153
153
153

110110110110110

6565656565

156
156
156
156
156

515151
5151 444444
4444

454545
4545

4444444444

414141
4141

112112112112112

808080
8080

404040
4040

235
235
235
235
235

215
215
215
215
215

2020202020

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

12
0

12
0

12
012
0

12
0

505050505045 4545
4545

136
136
136
136
136 136

136
136
136
136

5050505050

5050505050

3838383838

4848484848

7272727272

404040
4040

404040
4040

404040
4040

404040
4040

656565
6565

126
126
126
126
126

656565
6565

100100100100100

100100100100100

8181818181

8282828282

6060606060

5050505050

5050505050

9797979797

525252
5252

103
103
103
103
1038888888888

353535
3535

383838
3838

383838
3838

515151
5151

515151
5151

5050505050

5555555555

100
100
100
100
100

8080808080

9090909090
4545454545

5050505050
5050505050

5050505050
5050505050

5050505050

106
106
106
106
106106

106
106
106
106

949494
9494

949494
9494

200
200
200
200
200200

200
200
200
200

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100

29 2929
2929

656565
6565

5252525252

5050505050

5050505050

5050505050

1717171717

3737373737

3737373737

5050505050

5050505050

7070707070

9595959595

110
110
110110
110

9595959595

4646464646

118118118118118

120
120
120
120
120

696969
6969

100
100
100
100
100

188188188
188188

4040404040

2020202020

5050505050
6969696969

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

102
102
102
102
102

8888888888

7474747474

7575757575

4545454545
4949494949

404040
4040

3737373737

5050505050

5050505050

4545454545

464646
4646

6161616161

4343434343

8080808080

7676767676

363636
3636

4040404040
4040404040

4040404040

172172
172172
172

40 4040
4040

40 4040
4040

40 4040
4040

40 4040
4040

40 4040
4040

40 4040
4040

232323
2323

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

323232
3232

424242
4242

424242
4242

505050
5050

6565656565

108108108108108

104104104104104

100100100100100

100
100
100
100
100

8888888888

8888888888141141141141141

353535
3535

373737
3737

7070707070

121121121121121

143143143143143

142142142142142

45 4545
4545

323232
3232

162162162162162

162162162162162

5050505050
5050505050

7272727272

5252525252

4141414141

116116116116116

404040
4040

404040
4040

505050
5050

4040404040

3030303030
3535353535

323232
3232

3838383838

8282828282

204204
204204
204

148148148148148

102
102
102
102
102

1818181818

8080808080

303030
3030

353535
3535

404040
4040

272
272
272
272
272

124124124124124

119119119119119

160
160
160
160
160

90 9090
9090

40 4040
4040

40 4040
4040

119119119119119

119119119119119

40 4040
4040

40 4040
4040 119119119119119

101
101
101
101
101

111111111111111

505050
5050116116116116116

808080
8080 118118118118118

4040404040

404040
4040

404040
4040

7070707070116116116116116 4040404040
4040404040

404040
4040

4646464646

404040
4040

116116116116116

116116116116116

404040
4040404040

4040

116116116116116

116116116116116

404040
4040

404040
4040

404040
4040 6565656565

494949
4949

7171717171

200
200
200
200
200200

200
200
200
200

100
100
100
100
100

595959
5959

6868686868

6262626262

7676767676

5858585858

616161
6161

808080
8080

606060
6060

160
160
160
160
160

5757575757

5757575757

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

145
145
145145
145

12
0

12
0

12
012
0

12
0 160

160
160
160
160

120
120
120120
120

120
120
120120
120

145
145
145145
145

145
145
145145
145

9595959595

145
145
145145
145

14
5

14
5

14
514
5

14
5

145
145
145145
145

666666
6666

4545454545

2020202020

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100

4040404040
4040404040 2020202020

100
100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100

5050505050

5050505050

5050505050

505050
5050

4444444444

100
100
100
100
100100

100
100
100
100 505050

5050505050
5050

5050505050
1818181818

5050505050

3030303030

9090909090

6161616
161

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

19
9

19
9

19
9

19
9

19
9

114
114
114
114
114

195
195
195195
195

187
187
187187
187

142
142142
142142

4141414141 3131313131

167
167
167
167
167

6868686868

290
290
290
290
290

14
5

14
5

14
514
5

14
5

5050505050

5050505050

5050505050

120
120120
120120

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(13)(13)(13)(13)(13)

(112)(112)(112)(112)(112)

(8)(8)(8)(8)(8)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(110)(110)(110)(110)(110)

(108)(108)(108)(108)(108)
(21)(21)(21)(21)(21)

(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)

(116)(116)(116)(116)(116)

(125)(125)(125)(125)(125)

(19)(19)(19)(19)(19)

(12)(12)(12)(12)(12)

(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)(17)(17)(17)(17)(17)

(20)(20)(20)(20)(20)

(8)(8)(8)(8)(8)

(11)(11)(11)(11)(11)

(10)(10)(10)(10)(10)

(6)(6)(6)(6)(6)

(5)(5)(5)(5)(5)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)

(5)(5)(5)(5)(5)

(6)(6)(6)(6)(6)

(7)(7)(7)(7)(7)

(8)(8)(8)(8)(8)

(9)(9)(9)(9)(9)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(19)(19)(19)(19)(19)

(18)(18)(18)(18)(18)

(7)(7)(7)(7)(7)

(8)(8)(8)(8)(8)

(9)(9)(9)(9)(9)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)

(5)(5)(5)(5)(5)

(6)(6)(6)(6)(6)

(7)(7)(7)(7)(7)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(12)(12)(12)(12)(12)

(13)(13)(13)(13)(13)

(9)(9)(9)(9)(9)

(10)(10)(10)(10)(10)

(11)(11)(11)(11)(11)

(14)(14)(14)(14)(14)

(18)(18)(18)(18)(18)

(3A)(3A)(3A)(3A)(3A)

(4A)(4A)(4A)(4A)(4A)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(13)(13)(13)(13)(13)

(12)(12)(12)(12)(12)

(11)(11)(11)(11)(11)

(10)(10)(10)(10)(10)

(9)(9)(9)(9)(9)

(8)(8)(8)(8)(8)

(7)(7)(7)(7)(7)

(6)(6)(6)(6)(6)

(5)(5)(5)(5)(5)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(9)(9)(9)(9)(9)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)

(124)(124)(124)(124)(124)

(115)(115)(115)(115)(115)

(114)(114)(114)(114)(114)

(A)(A)(A)(A)(A)

(123)(123)(123)(123)(123)

(122)(122)(122)(122)(122)

(121)(121)(121)(121)(121)

(120)(120)(120)(120)(120)

(119)(119)(119)(119)(119)

(118)(118)(118)(118)(118)

(113)(113)(113)(113)(113)

(111)(111)(111)(111)(111)

(106)(106)(106)(106)(106)
(107)(107)(107)(107)(107)

(109)(109)(109)(109)(109)

(97)(97)(97)(97)(97)
(98)(98)(98)(98)(98)

(99)(99)(99)(99)(99)
(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)

(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)
(14)(14)(14)(14)(14)

(13)(13)(13)(13)(13)
(12)(12)(12)(12)(12)

(10)(10)(10)(10)(10)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)

(5)(5)(5)(5)(5)

(6)(6)(6)(6)(6)

(7)(7)(7)(7)(7)

(105)(105)(105)(105)(105)

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(11)(11)(11)(11)(11)

(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)
(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)

(10)(10)(10)(10)(10)
(9)(9)(9)(9)(9)

(8)(8)(8)(8)(8)
(7)(7)(7)(7)(7)

(6)(6)(6)(6)(6)
(5)(5)(5)(5)(5)

(10)(10)(10)(10)(10)

(11)(11)(11)(11)(11)

(12)(12)(12)(12)(12)

(13)(13)(13)(13)(13)

(14)(14)(14)(14)(14)

(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)

(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)

(17)(17)(17)(17)(17)

(25)(25)(25)(25)(25)

(24)(24)(24)(24)(24)

(23)(23)(23)(23)(23)

(22)(22)(22)(22)(22)

(21)(21)(21)(21)(21)

(20)(20)(20)(20)(20)


